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November

Division of Liquor Control
Holiday Ordering Schedule - 2015

If you would normally receive a delivery on:

Submit your Requisitions by 3:00 pm on:

Monday, November 23 or
Tuesday, November 24th

Wednesday, November 18"

Wednesday, November 25"

Thursday, November 19t

Thursday, November 26"

Sunday, November 22"

Friday, November 27t

Monday, November 23"

Monday, November 30

Tuesday, November 24"

* The Division of Liquor Control office, all warehouses, and trucking facilities will be closed on

Thursday November 26". Some warehouse & trucking facilities may also be closed on Friday, November

27", If your delivery is affected, ordering schedules will accommodate the change and some Agencies
may receive a Saturday delivery. The trucking managers will make arrangements with Agencies as

needed.

December/January

If you would normally receive a delivery on:

Submit your Requisitions by 3:00 pm on:

Tuesday, December 22"

Thursday, December 17t

Wednesday, December 23"

Thursday, December 17t

Thursday, December 24t"

Sunday, December 20"

Friday, December 25t

Monday, December 215t

Monday, December 28t"

Tuesday, December 22"

Tuesday, December 29t

Wednesday, December 23

Wednesday, December 30t

Wednesday, December 23"

Thursday, December 315t

Sunday, December 27"

Friday, January 1%t

Monday, December 28"

Monday, January 4th

Tuesday, December 29t

Tuesday, January 5t

Wednesday, December 30t




